
C
ity

o
fC

arson
R

eclam
ation

A
uthority

#2
Investm

entP
ortfolio

H
oIdlnQ

s
M

onthly
R

eport
A

s
o
fN

ovem
ber30,2020

Descdplion
CIlP/Thker

Sectiily Iy
SellIen

Dale
frni@Cost

FaceM
mi/$lares

Cost Vak
Market Vak

MakoityDale
Days ToMahzily

kcnd
Interest

%
ofPorltofo

CarsonRecIantion Authority#2

BNYCashReserve Cash
MM7946

Cash
02/08/2017

0.250
11767247.87

11767,247.87
11767,247.87

hI/A
1

8547
FFCB1.59 12110/2021

3133ELCY8
FFCBBond

12110/2019
1.590

1,000,090.00
1,000,000.00

1,000,340,00
12110/2021

375
7,508.33

7.26
FFCB

1.6 12/22/2020
3133ELAQ7

FFCB Bond
11/18/2019

1.600
1000,000.00

1009,009.00
1000,889.00

12/22/2329
22

7,922.22
7.26

SubTotalIAverage CarsonRedarirahon Authority#2
0.445

13,767,247.8?
13,767,247.8?

13,768,467.87
30

14,530.55
100.00

Total/Average
0.445

13,767,247.87
13,767,247.87

13,768,467.87
30

14,530.55
100


